Qutline for Delinquent 2015 Taxes

Monday, April 18, 2016
Delinquent Notices to be mailed

Thursday, May 19, 2016
Last day to pay w/out Certified/Delinquent Cost $75.00

Monday, May 23, 2016
Certified Letters to be mailed and $75 fee will be added

July 5, 2016
Levying will start on MH’s only

Thursday, September 1, 2016 (New)
Last Day to pay w/out $20.00 Levy Cost

Friday, September 2, 2016 (New)
$20.00 Levy Cost will be on all RE and MH notices

Tuesday, September 6, 2016 (New)
Levying will start (Palmetto Posting on RE only)

Monday, November 14, 2016
Last Day to pay w/out $75.00 Adv. Fee

Thursday, November 17" and 24t
15t and 2" Advertisement

Thursday, December 1, 2016
34 Advertisement

Friday, December 2, 2016
Last day to pay 2015 property taxes

Monday, December 5, 2016
Tax Sale Day
(Tax Sale starts at 10:00 am and no 2015 property taxes will be accepted)

*Any changes in dates and | will notify you




